


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 713/2024

Tejpal Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Anr.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ramawatar Singh, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.R. Chaudhary, PP and
Mr. Kuldeep Prajapat, Adv., on behalf
of Mr. Rajesh Parihar, Adv., for
complainant.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

22/10/2024

List after two weeks, as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

MADAN/183